
To: Marlost Announcement, ORice Page 1 of 5 202002-17 09.23:24 (GMT) 442079003130 From MIrabella UP

FAX COVER SHEET
TO MENIost Annot ements Oflice
COMPANY ASX
FAXNUMBER 61293470005
FROM MirabellaUP
DATE 202002-1709:11:34GMT
RE

COVER MESSAGE

Fidly fhid at ched Ihe Form 604 (Notice of change of Intereets of substs„W
holder).Ifyou have any ques«ons, pleasesenci an email to@

a.co.uk

WWW.EPAX.COM



To: Mariost Announcement, C)mce R</ 2 of 5 202002-17 09.23:24 (GMT) 442079003130 From MIrabella UP

k Cmp.9 *n@/Sd=.

PaUNSN

1 Olt- •1 =Il'llia l.li./(0

N.mo
9£'41,86)4 W *<.1,4

Thc,0 Im a Cy,1/ I the Imom of tho
11j zilld hok*on

Form 604

S.-. FE

NoUce of chmgo of interests of substanUal holder

Fat Prop&-89 en-An, r'on*rorinn Fund I fri

615 414 849

Limt... ™-,4-/ 9-•rfp- l i p

nophlk."Immthccorlps,on
TIQ F*ou, r[*lgo xes dmod

1 p'-1.I. -d p...04/.1

1382 2020
_1&1222.18
16/12/2019

604 pego 1/2 152*201

The tI*al  nar of zins *13#1 to al tho UJU0,3 li uv czmp or*14 lt=a h tho sch[moUl tho subUNN holckr or m ezoclt 0 Md a rolo%* It]K]/ 0
h \ r Imt ra*ed, md w n now re*ed to ghe a subst 1 hok*,g mtice b the compmy or schIM, se m *)10#5:

Chm of soastlos (4] Profoll notco
 ,son·s Ums ='m=r'-Zel

MM 'MP= 3,884,820 .MZNZCP

1 0.- ./.lil lilli

Prosort intloo
Piwim'ous//Irr&/.f'TB

4,280,493 25 

P cliEd Bachc K uct mthelillied, a rele,  mistor tlm,mill Illlimormassoc  Ill*% 5001121050fthecompllWorsdilla *etha
mibstalls! t*la ves last roc*d to glwo i 9ubst*lai  *Ing ncticok, tho compmy or sch[= arD es fob#r

Dto of
diige

PM'M 4,0,0
ials,st 'pjag

Pleali =I Exha,lt A

4 W*=**

N-0 of
duip.

Considlitkn
051* IE 011
to dwog M

W/*84 gach r*m"matl /*mW k// h vot  soatt s *Irt c an* sem R-#s 

rclo,"t

.1.D .Mild.
I./'1 - l i p

tgiSINIE

=W

Por=l ultkkII
to bo 19=od
mhol.El

Nam d
"jolit
b=*¢1

05.d

amxtod

Chs=d
ukor of

PES·sm's *tos
 fected

  FEE- 7 .     4,280,493

N/A



To: Mariost Announcement, C)mce R</ 3 of 5 202002-17 09.23:24 (GMT) 442079003130 From MIrabella UP

604 pago 2/2 15 2,11 201

1 -I=-
Tk paricrs vil[)119,0 bccorno assodetz 00C coascd to bo assocl/05 of. cr k,u dgmgcd the rill,0 oftl[:* essock kil S nlth. ON: slbst,Ced hotkr h rolat# b ablg
 297958  1 th@ cmpany or MUTH arg Z #111#5:

 *,0 md #£N/A;611 01 Ip*Mbloi

The ackl'cmcsof porlons ninod *thh lom so as * 01*'sc

4-e

Nbmc
-IndsUP

11'tim

SI,1,8.

lakcss

/*£110 d assod#kn

130 Jernlyn Street London, SWlY 4UR United KI„gdom

Joilph Vitboria

DI"'&101'00

Member

* 17/ 02 / 2020

(1} Wtheres@ams*,ofs,n*Imlviders,lhshn or rolilie =tlgrests**act,porilioiZarGI @dcmpolbiwmmalimiiduustaedm
c[Fly W14 uv reme muld bo *dod h m n [Iumtot ) kim, 1 Au di t Itar!55 d a ppd portia soossallaly url#,thoy r,85 bo rol[Nud b
mou 011 dv kim m a spoc caly ningd pup W tho rnemborst® of oach loup, v¥kik ns,06 a d adtossos of nrittn IL clon s[*al h Fugap# 8 01 0
form

0 Soothoden*lon of'Bsode' Al locics, 9 of tho Oorpormions 02001.

0 Soo *10 do&*kn of 'rolo.it keost' h soctio,B BOB* 671801 of tho Corpor ors kt 2001.

10 Tho **4 1/3*=pq[IMS•,•r cne rb,K, tmless '1 *VI mvin--4

TNp on'SKE@$*vic@dbymtotalvoteshlt»bodyalpcne@orschE#ner, *lpledbylaa

01 **dgIAor
N qroloixqumau [Rn, danstmci bocaloof which tho dicp A ruloin um]U oca=L Ifibsoction 671810) sr,K a cop,   m,

doa,inentsett galthetsmsof my rels,staveer,st mdastatiffieittVUppe,sorigi,*WH mdaons*detall cf Ilyctr*act schemeor
Mr,FI-st rust a=npaly tils Rrrn. tq]Ets Rth a VI·kimI MICE,ret Cort»*8 thts ctitratt *st·B or srerosrert at,

ti qr,m/**dthop trof a pncn b c»Ez*o, co roltho cl Kisoof, or Amcotho--1,00f, tho** greso (19™al of thosoct,kloss
#Vdilherdoethinilrollos),lil*d=MmepslbAsividliBID#Idilipl/*Whqpic*

Soo tin dof,alon of  rolo=t a[,0[mar h soct*]119 d /10 Cclp[1*Ims Act *In.

(1} D *als<tno..A'.mah'..9.0*kn"jmn'.02.,t Rpommhmnrm.rol"'lintv.s=R*06*.m'j#com.O
Stil@d 0 recghs h 'glittont) thi Dit* rmust be W k[10(1 Ncm W ti» bm  B cordtkml m th@ 1,ppgrlo or not of a osaigmcy. Dotals rmst bo
40 0-1 of4b paid cn behil the «,h-tial *4or b -vrh•M In r-hi tothe= /.Ii,n. men WtheysB not paid cinc* 105 perEon hon v,Aorn
the roloist b=ost was accp*Dd

I Wthemt]*IMMINBI 180*mhmek R,oft: p,son g.Imere  ImIshmbeaum/mo,MMM blMm:

61 GM diota4 lf,ppro[,14 ci tho posort *Boclit#1 00 vy dingo In 1*85,001*lon shiok I st Slt*Int,11,01(Ing notkt



To: Mariost Announcement, C)mce R</ 4 of 5 202002-17 09.23:24 (GMT) 442079003130 From MIrabella UP

804 nu pego 1/1 13 -ch 2000

GINI DE This guide does not form part of the prescribed form
and is included by ASIC to assist you in completing
and lodging form 604.

Lodgingperlod

LodgingFee

Otherforms to be
com eted

Addlig,Iilk)*ir,Iiatiom

AU'ingUM,

Thi fbrm mist be ligned by *thu a director or a Decret=y ofthe gubitantlit hokler.

(alfadatioi'
orplier

(b)Thi9 notiog
soheme. A

(c)The ponon =Ist
(D within 2
0 by 930 imon the

inill/jilliM 0!

b comp;§40 a quition, dio **Inadon msy be i,lok,ded 00 a icfc» piece

gignio a lined . or48=pon,ild, IiAy bra lis:,d,-11,ged kive,tinitt
glvit toe.ch rels,4,1..c[Iiti=adil

accpyof

(A) a taboover bid is
(B) 1  psion booomes

Eware ofthe inixfmtion; or
relevil Ieairlibes =ch,810 atis they beoctne aw e ofths

the com,oy orvoti  Immrest' in the grh#011#: an 
duing tio bid periodL

To miki .n  Elm•11110 oon:*Trn to the
1 =A4 ide piper ofwhite or ligit p=$01 . Of 10=nonisides
2 ihow the corpor on mme and ACN or ARBN
3 number the pes= consecutively
4 print or type in BLOCK letten in ditk blue or black 6 cle,rly legil,le ntm

pho;ocop,ed
5 1,k„tily thi-wlh a Id  chu A, 4 4-
6 endor,elhe«I=INevilhth,work

This is,mes,IN („0/90 c/*numbie pag= ref,mdio *Jbrm Gbrm
7 imanddateths==ure

$==ure ==tbe= ned by  he =meps=Ks)who*ed

In rmillankindipidellhlimdedmas•Meoily.Ple•mcoma yolr•xieli,limtormalaW#Brtheradvlce.

Nt

Dia

t



To: Mariost Announcement, C)mce R</ 5 of 5 202002-17 09.23:24 (GMT) 442079003130 From MIrabella UP

EihmILA
3.a.. 1,1 r,lennt   ests (contlnua on of p.* 1)

Partlculars of each char e In, or charge In the nature of, a relevam interest of the substantial holder
oran associate In voting securities of the company or scheme, slncethesubstantlal holder was last
required to gh,e a substantial hoknng notlce to the company or schemeare as follows:

..of

17/12/2019

19/12/2019

29/01/2020

30/01/2020

31/01/2020

04/02/2020

05/02/2020

06/02/2020

10/02/2020

12/02/2020

13/02/2020

Personwhoil
A./.minter, t

d,.n :.d

MIrabella Financial Buy
Services UP
Mirabell@ Anandal Buy
SeMces UP
MIrabella Financial Buy
Services UP
Mirabell@ Financial Buy
Services UP
Mirabella Financial Buy
Services UP
Mirabella Financial Buy
Services UP
Mirabella Financial Buy
Services LIP
MIrabella Financial Buy
Services UP
Mirabella Financial Buy
Services UP
MIrabella Financial Buy
Services UP
MIrabella Financial Buy
Services UP

Nature Con,id.ration
of glv,n In r.1.tion

d.4. to d.4/(C"h)

37,514.07 AUD

2,138.26 AUD

22,614.75 AUD

27,000.45AUD

20,400.00 AUD

16,457.77 AUD

16,957.82 AUD

11,220.00 AUD

31,668.00 AUD

13,74&70 AUD

211,980.00 AUD

.= and numb,r
ofs,curln=

37,893 Ordinary
Shares

2,149 Ordinary
Shares

21,850 Ordinary
Shares

25,962 Ordinary
Shares

20,000 Ordinary
Shares

16,420 Ordinary
Shares

16,855 Ordinary
Shares

11,000 Ordinary
Sheres

30,450 Ordinary
Shares

13,094 Ordinary
Shares

200,000 Ordinary
Shares

per:on.s
Vots

///*/ad

3,922,713

3,924,862

3,946,712

3,972,674

3,992,674

4,009,094

4,025,949

4,036,949

4,067,399

4,080,493

4,280,493


