# **FAX COVER SHEET**

TO	Market Announcements Office
COMPANY	ASX
FAXNUMBER	61293470005
FROM	MirabellaLLP
DATE	2020-02-17 09:11:34 GMT
RE	CorporationsActdisclosureregime

# **COVER MESSAGE**

Kindly find attached the Form 604 (Notice of change of interests of substantial holder). if you have any questions, please send an email to@ charlenef@mirabella.co.uk

442079003130 From: Mirabella LLP

page 1/2 15 July 2001

# **Form 604**

Corporations Act 2001 Section 671B

# Notice of change of interests of substantial holder

To Company Name/Scheme Fat Prophets Global Contrarian Fund Ltd

ACN/ARSN 615 414 849

#### 1. Details of substantial holder(1)

Mirabella Financial Services LLP

ACN/ARSN (if applicable) N/A

There was a change in the interests of the

substantial holder on 13/02 /2020

The previous notice was given to the company on  $\frac{18/12/2019}{16/12/2019}$ 

### 2. Previous and present voting power

The total number of votes attached to all the voting shares in the company or voting interests in the scheme that the substantial holder or an associate (2) had a relevant interest (3) in when last required, and when now required, to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme, are as follows:

Class of securities (4)	Previous notice		Present notice	
	Person's votes	Voting power (5)	Person's votes	Voting power (5)
Fully paid ordinary shares ("Ordinary Shares")	3,884,820	9.06% based on 42,835,639 issued Ordinary Shares	4,280,493	10.04% based on 42,610,639 issued Ordinary Shares

#### 3. Changes in relevant interests

Particulars of each change in, or change in the nature of, a relevant interest of the substantial holder or an associate in voting securities of the company or scheme, since the substantial holder was last required to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme are as follows:

Date of change	Person whose relevant interest changed	Nature of change (6)	Consideration given in relation to change (7)	Class and number of securities affected	Person's votes affected
Please	see Exhibit A				

## 4. Present relevant interests

Particulars of each relevant interest of the substantial holder in voting securities after the change are as follows:

Holder of relevant interest	Registered holder of securities	Person entitled to be registered as holder (8)	Nature of relevant interest (6)	Class and number of securities	Person's votes
Mirabella Financial Services LLP	Credit Suisse Client Nominees (UK) Ltd	Mirabella Financial Services ELP	Power to control the exercise of a right to vote attached to accurring and/or the power to dispense of securities as investment Manager	4,280,493 Ordinary Shares	4,280,493

page 2/2 15 July 2001

604

#### 5. Changes in association

The persons who have become associates (2) of, ceased to be associates of, or have changed the nature of their association (9) with, the substantial holder in relation to voting interests in the company or scheme are as follows:

Name and ACN/ARSN (if applicable)	Nature of association

#### 6. Addresses

The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name	Address
Mirabella Financial Services LLP	130 Jermyn Street London, SW1Y 4UR United Kingdom

# Signature

print name

Joseph Vittoria

capacity

Member

sign here

date

17/ 02 / 2020

#### DIRECTIONS

- (1) If there are a number of substantial holders with similar or related relevant interests (eg. a corporation and its related corporations, or the manager and trustee of an equity trust), the names could be included in an annexure to the form. If the relevant interests of a group of persons are essentially similar, they may be referred to throughout the form as a specifically named group if the membership of each group, with the names and addresses of members is clearly set out in paragraph 6 of the form.
- (2) See the definition of "associate" in section 9 of the Corporations Act 2001.
- (3) See the definition of "relevant interest" in sections 608 and 671B(7) of the Corporations Act 2001.
- (4) The voting shares of a company constitute one class unless divided into separate classes.
- (5) The person's votes divided by the total votes in the body corporate or scheme multiplied by 100.
- (6) Include details of:
  - (a) any relevant agreement or other circumstances because of which the change in relevant interest occurred. If subsection 671B(4) applies, a copy of any document setting out the terms of any relevant agreement, and a statement by the person giving full and accurate details of any contract, scheme or arrangement, must accompany this form, together with a written statement certifying this contract, scheme or arrangement; and
  - (b) any qualification of the power of a person to exercise, control the exercise of, or influence the exercise of, the voting powers or disposal of the securities to which the relevant interest relates (indicating clearly the particular securities to which the qualification applies).

See the definition of "relevant agreement" in section 9 of the Corporations Act 2001.

- (7) Details of the consideration must include any and all benefits, money and other, that any person from whom a relevant interest was acquired has, or may, becom'e entitled to receive in relation to that acquisition. Details must be included even if the benefit is conditional on the happening or not of a contingency. Details must be included of any benefit paid on behalf of the substantial holder or its associate in relation to the acquisitions, even if they are not paid directly to the person from whom the relevant interest was acquired.
- (8) If the substantial holder is unable to determine the identity of the person (eq. if the relevant interest arises because of an option) write "unknown".
- (9) Give details, if appropriate, of the present association and any change in that association since the last substantial holding notice.

604 GUIDE page 1/1 13 March 2000



# This guide does not form part of the prescribed form and is included by ASIC to assist you in completing and lodging form 604.

Signature

This form must be signed by either a director or a secretary of the substantial holder.

Lodging period

Nii

Page 4 of 5

**Lodging Fee** 

Nil

Other forms to be completed

Nil

## **Additional information**

- (a)If additional space is required to complete a question, the information may be included on a separate piece of paper annexed to the form.
- (b) This notice must be given to a listed company, or the responsible entity for a listed managed investment scheme. A copy of this notice must also be given to each relevant securities exchange.
- (c)The person must give a copy of this notice:
  - (i) within 2 business days after they become aware of the information; or
  - (ii) by 9.30 am on the next trading day of the relevant securities exchange after they become aware of the information if:
    - (A) a takeover bid is made for voting shares in the company or voting interests in the scheme; and
    - (B) the person becomes aware of the information during the bid period.

# Annexures

To make any annexure conform to the regulations, you must

- 1 use A4 size paper of white or light pastel colour with a margin of at least 10mm on all sides
- 2 show the corporation name and ACN or ARBN
- 3 number the pages consecutively
- print or type in BLOCK letters in dark blue or black ink so that the document is clearly legible when photocopied
- 5 identify the annexure with a mark such as A, B, C, etc
- 6 endorse the annexure with the words:

  This is annexure (mark) of (number) pages referred to in form (form number and title)
- 7 sign and date the annexure
  The annexure must be signed by the same person(s) who signed the form:

## Exhibit A

# 3. Changes in relevant interests (continuation of page 1)

Particulars of each change in, or change in the nature of, a relevant interest of the substantial holder or an associate in voting securities of the company or scheme, since the substantial holder was last required to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme are as follows:

Date of change	Person whose relevant interest changed	Nature of change	Consideration given in relation to change (Cash)	Class and number of securities	Person's votes affected
17/12/2019	Mirabella Financial Services LLP	Buy	37,514.07 AUD	37,893 Ordinary Shares	3,922,713
19/12/2019	Mirabella Financial Services LLP	Buy	2,138.26 AUD	2,149 Ordinary Shares	3,924,862
29/01/2020	Mirabella Financial Services LLP	Buy	22,614.75 AUD	21,850 Ordinary Shares	3,946,712
30/01/2020	Mirabella Financial Services LLP	Buy	27,000.48 AUD	25,962 Ordinary Shares	3,972,674
31/01/2020	Mirabella Financial Services LLP	Buy	20,400.00 AUD	20,000 Ordinary Shares	3,992,674
04/02/2020	Mirabella Financial Services LLP	Buy	16,457.77 AUD	16,420 Ordinary Shares	4,009,094
05/02/2020	Mirabella Financial Services LLP	Buy	16,957.82 AUD	16,855 Ordinary Shares	4,025,949
06/02/2020	Mirabella Financial Services LLP	Buy	11,220.00 AUD	11,000 Ordinary Shares	4,036,949
10/02/2020	Mirabella Financial Services LLP	Buy	31,668.00 AUD	30,450 Ordinary Shares	4,067,399
12/02/2020	Mirabella Financial Services LLP	Buy	13,748.70 AUD	13,094 Ordinary Shares	4,080,493
13/02/2020	Mirabella Financial Services LLP	Buy	211,980.00 AUD	200,000 Ordinary Shares	4,280,493